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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KUNNATHUNAD 

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 23/01/2026 V K SREEDEVI Kozhukunnon, Kadakkanadu, Mazhuvannoor, 
Kadakkanadu, Kunnathunadu, 682311

 

2 23/01/2026 Sulaiman Thandakkala, Pattimattom, Pattimattom, Pattimattom, 
Kunnathunadu, 683562

 

3 23/01/2026 Rasiya Thandakkala, Pattimattom, Pattimattom, Pattimattom, 
Kunnathunadu, 683562

 

4 23/01/2026 JAIMON GEORGE 11/ 537 THOTTAPPILLIL HOUSE, PUTHUPPANAM, 
AIKARANAD NORTH, KOLENCHERY, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 682311

 

5 23/01/2026 Habeeb Mookkada, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, Kunnathunad, 
683547

 

6 23/01/2026 Nadeera Mookkada, Mudickal, Marampilly, Mudickal, Kunnathunad, 
683547

 

7 23/01/2026 Rafeek K K KOCHERIKKUDY, KAIPPOORIKKARA, 
VAZHAKULAM, MARAMPALLY, Kunnathunadu, 683105
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8 23/01/2026 Manoj Aliyas Meppurath, Mazhuvannoor,Kalappurappady, 
Mazhuvannoor, Mazhuvannoorr, Kunnathunadu, 686669

 

9 23/01/2026 Sebeena T H KOCHERIKUDY, KAIPOORIKKARA, VAZHAKULAM, 
MARAMPALLY, Kunnathunadu, 683105

 

10 23/01/2026 Akhila M V PERAKKATTU, IRINGOLE, PERUMBAVOOR, 
IRINGOLE, KUNNATHUNAD, 683548

 

11 23/01/2026 ANN TERESA FISCHER Villa 16, Vanilla Grove, Moosarippadi, Kolenchery, 
Kolenchery, Kunnathunadu Taluk, 682311

 

12 23/01/2026 Aswathy M A RETHNERIL HOUSE, EAST MORAKKALA, 
KUNNATHUNAD, KUMARAPURAM, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683565

 

13 23/01/2026 MOLLY BENNY PUTHIYEDATHU HOUSE, KANINADU, 
VADAVUCODE PUTHENCRUZ, KANINADU P O, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 682310

 

14 23/01/2026 Janaki Kallumkal, Kavumpady, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 
686669

 

15 23/01/2026 Bisin K Sukumaran Kallumkal, Kavumpady, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 
686669

 

16 23/01/2026 Binin Kallumkal Sukumaran Kallumkal, Kavumpady, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 
686669

 

17 23/01/2026 A K ALIAS Arthumgal, Palachuvadu, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 
686669

 

18 23/01/2026 Simi Thoppil, Cherunellad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 686669  

19 23/01/2026 LEELA PAUL 
POTHENIKATTIL 

Arthumgal, Palachuvadu, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 
686669
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20 23/01/2026 SHERIN ALIAS Arthumgal, Palachuvadu, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 
686669

 

21 23/01/2026 Sarath Ar Thoppil Thoppil, Cherunellad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 686669  

22 23/01/2026 MERIN ALIAS Arthumgal, Palachuvadu, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 
686669

 

23 23/01/2026 Sajana Sajeev Thachukuzhyil, Mangattoor, Aikaranad North, Kolenchery, 
Kunnathunad, 682311

 

24 23/01/2026 mani Nadukkudy, North Eazhipuram, Vazhakulam, Marampally, 
Kunnathunadu, 683105

 

25 23/01/2026 Prabhakaran Kiliyattu, Mangattoor, Aikkaranad North, Kolenchery, 
Kunnathunad, 682311

 

26 23/01/2026 SURYA RAJAN Arumakkattukudi, Kadakkanadu, Mazhuvannoor, 
Kadakkanadu, Kunnathunadu, 682311

 

27 23/01/2026 K A GEORGE Kakkanikkal, Manchanad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 
686669

 

28 23/01/2026 ALEYAMMA GEORGE Kakkanikkal, Manchanad, Nellad, Nellad, Kunnathunad, 
686669

 

29 23/01/2026 Asma N M CHENAKKARA HOUSE, AMBUNAD, 
KIZHAKKAMBALAM, EDATHALA P O, 

KUNNATHUNAD, 683561

 

30 23/01/2026 PRASANTH A Lakshmi Nivas, Mangattoor, Aikkaranad North, Kolenchery, 
Kunnathunad, 682311

 

31 23/01/2026 SREEKALA Lakshmi Nivas, Mangattoor, Aikkaranad North, Kolenchery, 
Kunnathunad, 682311
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32 23/01/2026 Jolly M.Varghese Markkarayil, Mangattoor, Aikkaranad North, Kolenchery, 
Kunnathunad, 682311

 

33 23/01/2026 HASNA KOYAN Karothukuzhy House, Kavungalparamb, Pattimattom, 
Vengola, Kunnathunad, 683556

 

34 23/01/2026 Aleny Markkarayil, Mangattoor, Aikkaranad North, Kolenchery, 
Kunnathunad, 682311

 

35 23/01/2026 sifana ismayil Keedeth, Kavungalparamb, Pattimattom, Vengola, 
Kunnathunad, 683556

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


